                                                   承 认 书                    APPROVAL   SHEET
客  户
Customer
品  名
Product Thermal cut-out
系  列
Series ATM-01
料号 Part No. 规格描述  Specification 备注  Remark

4
6. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 Rated parameter：AC250V 16A /AC125V 16A
                                Open Temp. Drop due to Current
7. TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTIC
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
The following information are necessary in order to place your order with us correctly:
Temperature Characteristics
Model Operating
Temperature(℃)
Reset
Temperature(℃)
Approval
TUV UL CQC
250V 125V 250V
ATM060**** 60±5 45±8 ● ● ●
ATM065**** 65±5 48±10 ● ● ●
ATM070**** 70±5 50±12 ● ● ●
ATM075**** 75±5 53±15 ● ● ●
ATM080**** 80±5 55±15 ● ● ●
ATM085**** 85±5 60±15 ● ● ●
ATM090**** 90±5 60±15 ● ● ●
ATM095**** 95±5 65±15 ● ● ●
ATM100**** 100±5 70±15 ● ● ●
ATM105**** 105±5 75±15 ● ● ●
ATM110**** 110±5 75±15 ● ● ●
ATM115**** 115±5 80±15 ● ● ●
ATM120**** 120±5 85±15 ● ● ●
ATM125**** 125±5 85±15 ● ● ●
ATM130**** 130±5 90±15 ● ● ●
ATM135**** 135±5 95±15 ● ● ●
ATM140**** 140±5 100±15 ● ● ●
ATM145**** 145±5 100±15 ● ● ●
ATM150****                 150±5 105±15 ● ● ●
Note: Reset Temperature only reference
Model No.
Operating
Temperature